
Op Proveedor Medio Monto
11443 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.NUEVAERANET.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11446 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.HOYROJAS.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11447 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.DIARIOEL9DEJULIO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11450 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.DIARIO-ELMENSAJERO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11451 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.DIARIOELTIEMPO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11453 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.VARELAALDIA.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11455 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.LAVOZDEBRAGADO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11456 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.ELFUERTEDIARIO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

11459 ANGELINI MATIAS JULIAN WWW.AGENDADEMUSICA.COM $ 16.667,00

11466 BARTIS DIEGO GUSTAVO ABC HOY RADIO 89.1 FM $ 24.381,00

11468 ALONSO SUSANA FM ZETA 97.3 $ 17.380,00

11470 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. FM 101.5 MHZ $ 20.231,00

11471 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO LRS843 FM 88.9 MHZ INFINITA $ 20.240,00

11477 PRAXIS S.R.L. LRS389 CIELO FM 102.1 MHZ $ 14.309,00

11478 GRUPO MC MEDIOS S.A. LRP705 - FM 104.3 MHZ $ 24.757,00

11480 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO FM 90.3 MHZ $ 17.107,00

11481 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO FM 107.9 MHZ $ 15.396,00

11482 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO LRP356 FM 103.5 MHZ NORTE $ 17.107,00

11485 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 98.3 MHZ $ 19.140,00

11486 ALONSO JOSE LUIS LRS977 FM 89.3 MHZ CENTRO $ 20.698,00

11487
DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-

LUJAN
LT20 AM 1470 RADIO JUNIN

$ 18.700,00

11488 GRUPO MC MEDIOS S.A. LRP843-FMX2- 102.5 MHZ $ 24.757,00

11489 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 95.1 MHZ $ 17.160,00

11490 BAGLIETTO MARCELO OSVALDO LRV423 FM 105.9 MHZ $ 15.180,00

11492  ANGELANI RAUL MARIO                                                                   LRP 897 FM 92.9 MHz MIX SALADILLO $ 23.100,00

11496 RADIO CHASCOMUS S.A. RADIO CHASCOMUS AM 1520 KHZ $ 19.800,00

11497 BOBET EDUARDO OSCAR LRM348 FM 90.1 MHZ $ 13.200,00

11498 CLAUSEL SOFIA MARIA FATIMA FM 92.5 MHZ $ 11.880,00

11499 FEITO DIEGO GABRIEL LRI970 AMANECER FM 92.5 MHZ $ 13.200,00

11500 DANTAS GRACIELA MABEL LRM303 FM 107.7 MHZ $ 9.583,00

11501 DELBONO EDUARDO JOSE FM 91.1 MHZ - RADIO CIUDAD $ 19.800,00

11502 RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN RUBEN LRP838 FM 95.7 MHZ $ 13.200,00

11812 POL-P PRODUCCIONES S.R.L. WWW.FABRICADEPODCAST.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

11816 LT35 RADIO MON PERGAMINO S.A. WWW.LT35RADIOMON.COM.AR $ 15.000,00

11820 GOMEZ BARBALACE FERNANDO ARIEL WWW.QUEPASAWEB.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

11828 SCIGLIANO GASTON
WWW.CENTRALDENOTICIASMADARIAGA

.COM $ 13.300,00

11832
ASOC. DE RADIODIFUSORAS BONAERENSES E 

INTERIOR DE ARGENTINA  - ARBIA
WWW.ARBIA.ORG.AR

$ 25.000,00

11834 MAFRANI S.R.L. WWW.DIARIOOFF.COM $ 20.167,00

11841 FUNDACION CAMINO DE VIDA WWW.ENSAMBLECONTENIDOS.COM.AR
$ 8.500,00

11850 TETTAMANTI IVAN MARIANO WWW.PLUSINFORMACION.COM.AR $ 22.500,00

11851 DI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN GABRIEL WWW.DE-PRIMERA.COM $ 22.667,00

11852 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. WWW.LA100ENCASARES.COM.AR $ 21.000,00

11862 SZMUKLER JOSE MARTIN WWW.NORTEONLINE.COM.AR $ 21.000,00

11867 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO WWW.FMINFINITA.COM.AR $ 24.000,00

11868 TAMBURELLI BERNARDO WWW.AGENDA365.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

11881 SERGNESE DANIEL RAMON WWW.REVISTAELPASAJERO.COM.AR $ 7.500,00

11882 SALLES CRISTIAN ENRIQUE WWW.ZONAOESTEDIARIO.COM.AR $ 10.500,00

11883 SALLES CRISTIAN ENRIQUE WWW.ZONASURDIARIO.COM.AR $ 10.500,00

11889 FILARDI JUAN IGNACIO WWW.INTERESGENERAL.COM.AR $ 25.000,00
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11894 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. WWW.ACTUALIDADPOLITICA.COM.AR $ 12.250,00

11905 TORRES ROBERTO CARLOS WWW.JUNINHISTORIA.COM $ 22.000,00

11907 LEDE MENDOZA MARCOS WWW.PRESENTENOTICIAS.COM $ 6.000,00

11910 MARONE NOELIA WWW.ELTECLADO.COM.AR $ 8.000,00

11911 SOSA NOELIA ANAHI WWW.135.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

11916 GARCIA SABRINA VANESA WWW.ZONANORTEAMBIENTAL.COM.AR
$ 18.000,00

11917 GARCIA SABRINA VANESA WWW.SANFERNANDONUESTRO.COM.AR
$ 25.000,00

11921 URIBE DIEGO ANDRES WWW.PINAMAR24.COM.AR $ 9.882,00

11926 PETRUCCELLI JUAN FRANCISCO WWW.MINUTOBALCARCE.COM.AR $ 18.000,00

11951 TETTAMANTI IVAN MARIANO LRL414 FM 96.7 MHZ RADIO PLUS $ 18.590,00

11952 VOCES S.R.L. FM VOCES 107.7 MHZ $ 22.440,00

11953 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 12.650,00

11957 MEDVEDOFF LEONARDO EZEQUIEL FM 100.9 CNN RADIO LA PLATA $ 19.166,00

11958 BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL FM DON TORCUATO 106.9 MHZ $ 10.296,00

11959 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 22.515,00

11962 GIALLUCA JORGE ALBERTO FM 99.1 MHZ XRADIO $ 10.560,00

11963 GIALLUCA JORGE ALBERTO LRS407 FM 100.5 MHZ XRADIO $ 10.560,00

11964 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 101.5 Mhz $ 24.288,00

11975 LT35 RADIO MON PERGAMINO S.A. FM 90.3 MHZ $ 21.120,00

11978 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 106.5 Mhz $ 24.288,00

11982 BIELEVICH EDGARDO DANIEL FM 89.5 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 21.203,00

11983 DUSAC RUBEN ALBERTO 107.3 MHZ FM SWING $ 14.256,00

11984 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 101.1 MHZ PLANET $ 9.899,00

11985 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRP803 FM 96.5 MHZ $ 4.710,00

11986 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 105.1 MHz $ 5.883,00

11987 DI MAIO FERNANDO ENRIQUE RADIO ESCOBAR FM 105.1 MHZ $ 18.150,00

11988 NORBERTO SALVADOR BURANI S.R.L. LRI965 FM 90.7 MHZ INTEGRACION $ 19.800,00

11989 PEREZ EZEQUIEL IVAN LRP 977 - FM LIDER 107.7 MHZ $ 22.638,00

11994 FEDORCO PABLO ADRIAN LRI745 FRECUENCIA FM 90.5 MHZ $ 19.800,00

11997 MARSICO CECILIA LRS351 FM 102.9 MHz $ 19.800,00

11998 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI449 FM 91.9 MHZ $ 4.151,00

11999 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 102.7 MHZ $ 7.919,00

12000 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI870 FM 99.5 MHZ PLANET $ 6.147,00

12001 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI888 FM 100.1 MHZ  $ 3.215,00

12002 SPAGNUOLO JUAN JOSE LRM351 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 22.572,00

12008 DANTAS GRACIELA MABEL LRM303 FM 107.7 MHZ $ 15.653,00

12010 DELFAUD FERNANDO ENRIQUE FM IMAGINARIA 95.5 MHZ $ 12.903,00

12011 GONZALEZ PABLO HUMBERTO FM 88.7 RADIO CITY SAN NICOLAS $ 15.840,00

12012 TERZI LEONARDO SEBASTIAN META FM 94.1 $ 17.820,00

12013 WALL STREET VIA PUBLICA S.A. FM CARILO 103.9 $ 23.958,00

12019 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN LRM814 TANDIL FM 104.1 MHZ $ 20.790,00

12053 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN LRM814 TANDIL FM 104.1 MHZ $ 14.280,00

12054 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO LRP347 FM 104.7 CNN $ 12.240,00

12060 WALL STREET VIA PUBLICA S.A. FM CARILO 103.9 $ 16.456,00

12061 SPAGNUOLO JUAN JOSE LRM351 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 9.302,00

12063 FEDORCO PABLO ADRIAN LRI745 FRECUENCIA FM 90.5 MHZ $ 9.520,00

12064 TERZI LEONARDO SEBASTIAN META FM 94.1 $ 9.520,00

12065 DELFAUD FERNANDO ENRIQUE FM IMAGINARIA 95.5 MHZ $ 7.369,00

12066 GONZALEZ PABLO HUMBERTO FM 88.7 RADIO CITY SAN NICOLAS $ 14.960,00

12067 NORBERTO SALVADOR BURANI S.R.L. LRI965 FM 90.7 MHZ INTEGRACION $ 13.600,00

12068 MINADEO LUIS DARIO LRP981 FM 92.5 MHZ $ 4.352,00

12070 VOCES S.R.L. FM VOCES 107.7 MHZ $ 10.880,00

12071 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 20.910,00

12072 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 12.324,00



12076
DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-

LUJAN
LT20 AM 1470 RADIO JUNIN

$ 20.230,00

12078 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO LRP407 FM 95.3 MHZ $ 12.240,00

12079 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO LRS378 FM 89.3 PREMIUM $ 16.320,00

12081 EL NORTE EDITORA Y PERIODISTICA S.A. LRI749 FM 89.9 MHZ $ 19.992,00

12099 IMAGEN BALCARCE S.R.L. WWW.ELDIARIOBALCARCE.COM.AR $ 4.505,00

12100 ARIAS JORGE MANUEL WWW.DIARIOACTUALIDAD.COM $ 7.350,00

12101 URIBE DIEGO ANDRES WWW.PINAMAR24.COM.AR $ 20.167,00

12102 HERRERA RODOLFO HECTOR www.elciudadano.com.ar $ 11.293,00

12108 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.HOYROJAS.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

12109 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.DIARIOEL9DEJULIO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

12110 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.COMPROMISODIARIO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

12111 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. WWW.DIARIOELTIEMPO.COM.AR $ 13.650,00

12162 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. CANAL 2 $ 17.542,00

12322 IMAGEN BALCARCE S.R.L. EL DIARIO $ 7.600,00

12323 HERRERA RODOLFO HECTOR EL CIUDADANO CAÑUELENSE $ 14.520,00

12324 MINADEO LUIS DARIO EL NUEVO DIARIO ROJENSE $ 21.415,00

12330 TREMOUILLES FEDERICO PABLO PRIMERA SECCION $ 20.915,00

12335 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL MENSAJERO DE LA COSTA $ 23.085,00

12349 EMISORA BRISTOL S.A. RADIO 10 MAR DEL PLATA FM 102.1 MHZ
$ 14.003,00

12350 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO LRS349 MITRE FM 101.7 MHZ $ 11.040,00

12351 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO FM PANAMERICANA 106.3 MHZ $ 6.348,00

12355 DI MAIO FERNANDO ENRIQUE RADIO ESCOBAR FM 105.1 MHZ $ 6.000,00

12356 MANTESA EMILIANO FM 107.7 MHZ $ 10.752,00

12357 FEDORCO PABLO ADRIAN LRI745 FRECUENCIA FM 90.5 MHZ $ 4.800,00

12359 MARSICO CECILIA LRS351 FM 102.9 MHz $ 20.400,00

12361 EDITORIAL LA CAPITAL S.A. LU6 AM 760 KHZ RADIO ATLANTICA $ 12.342,00

12362 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 20.176,00

12373 CARRASCO MARIA ELENA CANAL 15 CAMPANA $ 24.750,00

12391 IMAGEN BALCARCE S.R.L. EL DIARIO $ 7.600,00

12392 HERRERA RODOLFO HECTOR EL CIUDADANO CAÑUELENSE $ 14.520,00

12393 MINADEO LUIS DARIO EL NUEVO DIARIO ROJENSE $ 21.415,00

12402 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL ORDEN DE PRINGLES $ 21.161,00

12406 DEBOLI JORGE ANIBAL OPINION DE LA COSTA $ 23.625,00

12519 ALONSO SUSANA FM ZETA 97.3 $ 12.600,00

12520 FRANCES OSVALDO GUILLERMO FM 90.5 MAR DEL PLATA $ 20.790,00

12521 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. FM 101.5 MHZ $ 10.116,00

12522 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO LRS843 FM 88.9 MHZ INFINITA $ 10.120,00

12523 TERZI LEONARDO SEBASTIAN META FM 94.1 $ 20.900,00

12526 OJEDA GABRIEL MARIANO LRM309 FM 105.9 MHZ $ 15.840,00

12528 PRAXIS S.R.L. LRS389 CIELO FM 102.1 MHZ $ 18.124,00

12531 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO FM 90.3 MHZ $ 18.818,00

12532 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO FM 107.9 MHZ $ 20.529,00

12533 PIERI FEDERICO ISIDORO LRP356 FM 103.5 MHZ NORTE $ 20.529,00

12536 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 98.3 MHZ $ 24.244,00

12537 ALONSO JOSE LUIS LRS977 FM 89.3 MHZ CENTRO $ 10.349,00

12539 DEFENDENTE JESUS ANDRES FM 95.1 MHZ $ 21.736,00

12540 BAGLIETTO MARCELO OSVALDO LRV423 FM 105.9 MHZ $ 19.228,00

12546 BOBET EDUARDO OSCAR LRM348 FM 90.1 MHZ $ 16.720,00

12547 CLAUSEL SOFIA MARIA FATIMA FM 92.5 MHZ $ 15.048,00

12548 FEITO DIEGO GABRIEL LRI970 AMANECER FM 92.5 MHZ $ 16.720,00

12549 DANTAS GRACIELA MABEL LRM303 FM 107.7 MHZ $ 12.139,00

12551 RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN RUBEN LRP838 FM 95.7 MHZ $ 16.720,00

12555 GROSSO GRIZELDA EDITH LRI936 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 4.180,00

12577 GONZALEZ MARCELO DIEGO FM PANAMERICANA 106.3 MHZ $ 13.110,00



12581 DI MAIO FERNANDO ENRIQUE RADIO ESCOBAR FM 105.1 MHZ $ 6.000,00

12583 FEDORCO PABLO ADRIAN LRI745 FRECUENCIA FM 90.5 MHZ $ 6.000,00

12584 MARSICO CECILIA LRS351 FM 102.9 MHz $ 21.000,00

12587 ROMERO FACUNDO JOSE FM 93.9 MHZ RADIO URBANA $ 20.833,00

12598 CARRASCO MARIA ELENA CANAL 15 CAMPANA $ 22.500,00

12664 TETTAMANTI IVAN MARIANO LRL414 FM 96.7 MHZ RADIO PLUS $ 20.020,00

12669 GIALLUCA JORGE ALBERTO FM 99.1 MHZ XRADIO $ 5.940,00

12670 GIALLUCA JORGE ALBERTO LRS407 FM 100.5 MHZ XRADIO $ 4.620,00

12671 COMAS MARIELA SUSANA FM 101.5 Mhz $ 11.616,00

12678 BIELEVICH EDGARDO DANIEL FM 89.5 MHZ RADIO DEL AIRE $ 18.847,00

12679 DUSAC RUBEN ALBERTO 107.3 MHZ FM SWING $ 15.840,00

12680 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 101.1 MHZ PLANET $ 5.940,00

12681 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRP803 FM 96.5 MHZ $ 1.884,00

12682 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 105.1 MHz $ 2.942,00

12683 PEREZ EZEQUIEL IVAN LRP 977 - FM LIDER 107.7 MHZ $ 12.936,00

12684 MANTESA EMILIANO FM 101.1 MHZ $ 16.016,00

12685 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI449 FM 91.9 MHZ $ 1.660,00

12686 MEDIAMAX S.A. FM 102.7 MHZ $ 3.960,00

12687 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI870 FM 99.5 MHZ PLANET $ 2.459,00

12688 MEDIAMAX S.A. LRI888 FM 100.1 MHZ  $ 2.411,00

12689 DEPORTES Y ESPECTACULOS S.A. LRI765 FM 96.1 MHZ $ 21.066,00

12690 DEPORTES Y ESPECTACULOS S.A. LRI437 FM 93.9 MHZ $ 21.066,00

12692 PEREZ FLAVIO RUBEN LRM303 FM 107.7 MHZ $ 15.014,00

12732 WALL STREET VIA PUBLICA S.A. FM CARILO 103.9 $ 10.285,00

12733 SPAGNUOLO JUAN JOSE LRM351 FM 96.7 MHZ $ 8.010,00

12735 DELFAUD FERNANDO ENRIQUE FM IMAGINARIA 95.5 MHZ $ 8.236,00

12736 GONZALEZ PABLO HUMBERTO FM 88.7 RADIO CITY SAN NICOLAS $ 14.960,00

12737 NORBERTO SALVADOR BURANI S.R.L. LRI965 FM 90.7 MHZ INTEGRACION $ 7.650,00

12738 MINADEO LUIS DARIO LRP981 FM 92.5 MHZ $ 20.672,00

12740 VOCES S.R.L. FM VOCES 107.7 MHZ $ 6.800,00

12741 CARDOSO MARCOS CESAR FM KEOPS 90.1MHZ $ 19.380,00

12742 SIMPHONY FM S.A. SIMPHONY FM 91.3 MHZ $ 12.749,00

12743 EMISORA BRISTOL S.A. RADIO 10 MAR DEL PLATA FM 102.1 MHZ
$ 23.556,00

12745
DIARIO LA VERDAD ARZOBISPADO MERCEDES-

LUJAN
LT20 AM 1470 RADIO JUNIN

$ 15.895,00

12748 TV Y FM LAS BRISAS S.R.L. FM 98.5 MHZ - RADIO BRISAS $ 24.990,00

12749 EL NORTE EDITORA Y PERIODISTICA S.A. LRI749 FM 89.9 MHZ $ 21.896,00

12750 BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL FM DON TORCUATO 106.9 MHZ $ 24.531,00

12818 IMAGEN BALCARCE S.R.L. EL DIARIO $ 7.600,00

12823 DIARIOS BONAERENSES S.A. EL ORDEN DE PRINGLES $ 21.161,00

12825 DEBOLI JORGE ANIBAL OPINION DE LA COSTA $ 23.625,00

12845 POL-P PRODUCCIONES S.R.L. WWW.FABRICADEPODCAST.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

12849 LT35 RADIO MON PERGAMINO S.A. WWW.LT35RADIOMON.COM.AR $ 15.000,00

12853 GOMEZ BARBALACE FERNANDO ARIEL WWW.QUEPASAWEB.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

12861 SCIGLIANO GASTON
WWW.CENTRALDENOTICIASMADARIAGA

.COM $ 13.300,00

12865
ASOC. DE RADIODIFUSORAS BONAERENSES E 

INTERIOR DE ARGENTINA  - ARBIA
WWW.ARBIA.ORG.AR

$ 25.000,00

12867 MAFRANI S.R.L. WWW.DIARIOOFF.COM $ 20.167,00

12874 FUNDACION CAMINO DE VIDA WWW.ENSAMBLECONTENIDOS.COM.AR
$ 8.500,00

12882 TETTAMANTI IVAN MARIANO WWW.PLUSINFORMACION.COM.AR $ 22.500,00

12883 DI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN GABRIEL WWW.DE-PRIMERA.COM $ 22.667,00

12884 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. WWW.LA100ENCASARES.COM.AR $ 21.000,00

12899 DIUMENJO CESAR AUGUSTO WWW.FMINFINITA.COM.AR $ 24.000,00



12900 TAMBURELLI BERNARDO WWW.AGENDA365.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

12913 SERGNESE DANIEL RAMON WWW.REVISTAELPASAJERO.COM.AR $ 7.500,00

12914 SALLES CRISTIAN ENRIQUE WWW.ZONAOESTEDIARIO.COM.AR $ 10.500,00

12915 SALLES CRISTIAN ENRIQUE WWW.ZONASURDIARIO.COM.AR $ 10.500,00

12921 FILARDI JUAN IGNACIO WWW.INTERESGENERAL.COM.AR $ 25.000,00

12926 AP SERVICIOS INTEGRALES S.R.L. WWW.ACTUALIDADPOLITICA.COM.AR $ 12.250,00

12937 TORRES ROBERTO CARLOS WWW.JUNINHISTORIA.COM $ 22.000,00

12939 LEDE MENDOZA MARCOS WWW.PRESENTENOTICIAS.COM $ 6.000,00

12942 MARONE NOELIA WWW.ELTECLADO.COM.AR $ 8.000,00

12943 SOSA NOELIA ANAHI WWW.135.COM.AR $ 8.333,00

12948 GARCIA SABRINA VANESA WWW.ZONANORTEAMBIENTAL.COM.AR
$ 18.000,00

12949 GARCIA SABRINA VANESA WWW.SANFERNANDONUESTRO.COM.AR
$ 25.000,00

12957 PETRUCCELLI JUAN FRANCISCO WWW.MINUTOBALCARCE.COM.AR $ 18.000,00

12970 ARIAS JORGE MANUEL WWW.DIARIOACTUALIDAD.COM $ 14.700,00

12972 LOPEZ DANIEL HORACIO WWW.DIARIODECULTURA.COM.AR $ 10.000,00

13007 LAHITTE JORGE EUGENIO LAHITTE Y ASOC. $ 13.431,00

13102 BOVAZZI GABRIEL FERNANDO WWW.ZONANORTEHOY.COM $ 25.000,00

$ 3.487.745,00
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